DATE D6-Mey-13

T0: City Council _/
FROM: Anthony Franeisco, Dirsetor of Fingnce ,4‘ 7W
REVIEWED BY" Clint Mercer. Chief Accountant
PREPARED BY: Debbie Whilaker, Municipal Accountant it
SUBJECT Bremkdown of Interest Eaminga by Fund
MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED  INTEREST  MONTHLY  INTEREST MONTH-END MONTHLY  BUDGETED  INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS % % OF BALANCE % OF INTEREST EARNINGS YTD % YTD %
EARNINGS April INCREASE PORTFOLIO April PORTFOLIO  EARNINGS Yin INCREASE  PORTFOLIO
EuND EYE1D 018 IDECREASE) HOLDINGS 0 HOLDINGS  EYEI0-YTD EYE1R (DEGREASE) HOLDINGS
GENERAL FUND $2.082 $15988 BT 1% B8ea% $11,700,488 4.90% $20,833 $52.514 152.07% 288%
NET REVENUE STARILIZATION $1,250 $4640 2T180% 154% $3,241,847 1.40% $12,500 $230,092 211.83% 2.12%
PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX FUND $4.167 $1B.674 348.17% 781% $22 551,680 9.44% $41,.887 $143,567 244 58% 7.82%
ROOM TAX FUND $27m $M5 27 39% 0.14% 242,014 0.10% $2,708 $2.344 -13.46% 0.13%
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $12,500 538,134 20507% 15.05% $42,928,432 17.88% 3125000 sa72.19 118 19% 14.85%
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX $1,250 $49,182  J8M4.58% 2057% 357,006,501 24.27T% $12.500 $383 262 2966.26% 2087%
SINKING FUND 52,083 $7.904 279.42% 31.31% $5,682,087 2.38% $20,833 $117.240 462.75% 8.30%
G.Q. BOND FUND NA $0 100.00% 0.00% NIA ¢.00% N/A 50 100.00% 0.00%
WESTWOOD FUND $625 5386 A7 T2% 016% $M6a.418 0.15% 56,250 §2.332 £2.68% 0.13%
WATER FUND $10.000 $41008 21008% 17 15% $20 968,626 12 54% $100,000 $315,492 21548% 17.18%
WASTEWATER FUND 34,167 $6.103 48 47% 255% $4.423,782 185% $41,687 $51,811 24.35% 2.82%
DEVELOPMENT EXCISE 516,667 $8,464 -A9.22% 354% $5.068,521 250% $169.667 $74,724 -5517% 407%
SEWER MAINTENANCE FUND NA $8a73 100.00% 371% $6,378,301 287% NIA 366,955 100.00% 385%
SANITATION FUND 58332 $18.291 119.49% 71.85% $13,234,653 5.54% 383,333 3146622 75.95% 7.08%
PARKLAND FUND $833 $1.21 48 58% 051% 3877953 0.37% $8,333 $10,126 21.66% 0.55%
RISK MANAGEMENT FUND NIA $5.312 100.00% 2.22% $3,818873 1.60% MNiA 556,056 100.00% 3.05%
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS WA $13 100.00% 0.01% $9,233 0.00% NA $108 100.00% 0.01%
UNP TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT 31458 31221 TIBETH §11% $10,803,773 8.24% $14,563 $62,433 100.00% 3.40%
CENTER CITY TAX INCREMENT DIST NIA 26 0.00% 001% 318,012 001% 50 $28 0.00%
SPECIAL GRANTS FUND NIA 27 100.00% 601% $1,870,045 0.78% WA $19.018 100.00% 108%
CLEET FUND A 58 100.00% 0.00% $5,753 0.00% NA 366 100.00% 0.00%
HOUSING NA $0 100 00% 000% $8,250,033 262% NA S0 100.00% 0.00%
SITE IMPROVEMENT FUND NIA $87 100.00% 0.03% $47.932 0.02% NIA 3559 100.00% 0.00%
ARTERIAL ROAD FUND NIA 31,108 100 00, 0 48% $766 420 0.33% NiA $9,260 100.00% 0.50%
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES FUND NA 34 100 00% 000% 33,139 0.00% WA 328 100 00% 0.00%
SEIZURES $42 51,122 250287% 0.47% $6807,019 oM% $417 49,054 2073 04_'.\:_ 0.46%
385,720 $220.140 262 8% 100 00% 328,991,807 100 00% $857.202 1,836,270 17937% 100.00%
City funds are invested in intornst bearing and 1 ies, 4% di d by ihe City's Investment Policy. Rates of retum on thess invesiments relate directly ta cummont Treasury and

Maney Markel rales. Totsl funds on doposit of $238.99 milicn as of 04/30¢18 are represented by working capita! cash balances of ai City funds of approximatety $37.83 million, cutstanding ancumbrances
of $82 46 millicn, General Obligation Bond proceads of $22 88 milion, NUA revenue bond proceeds of 957 thousand. NMA bond proceeds of 575 03 miltign, and UNP TiF reserve amounts of $20.19
million,




LIST BY TYPE
ZCheching

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK QF QKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF QKLAHOMA
BANK OF QKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

*Subtotal
UMoney Market

BANCFIRST-NUA
BANCFIRST-NMA Sanitation
BANCFIRST-NMA Golf
BANCFIRST-NUA Water
BANCFIRST:NUA Clean Water
BANCFIRST-NMA PSST
BANCFIRST-NMA Norman Forwerd
BANCFIRST-NMA ERP Financing
BANK OF OKLAHOMA UNP TIF
REPUBLIC BANK UNP TiF

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Wastwood
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-CW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20088
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2012B
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2015
BANK OF QOKLAHOMA-2018

**Subtolal
C igh!

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA PORTFOLIO

ZCemficalo of Deoosit

FIRST FIDELITY BANK
GREAT NATIONS BANK
VALLIANCE BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
““Subtotal

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

Apnl 30, 2018

FARNED
SEC NO,  PURCHASED MATURITY  XIELD INTEREST

U5 Treasyry Secuntigs/Agency Socyunties

US T-Note
FFCB
FNMA
FNMA
FHLMC
FHMA
FHLMC
FHLB
FFCA
FHLMC
FFCR

US Traasury STRIPS
FNMA

US Treasury STRIPS
FNMA
FNMA

US T-Note
FHLB
FAMCA
FAMCA
FHLE
FHLMC
US T-Note
FHLB
TVA
FAMCA
US T-Note
FHLB

-*Subtotat

“TOTAL™

GEN'L DEP

WARRANTS PAYABLE

PAYROLL

COURT BOND REFLINDS

INSURANCE CLAIMS

LOCK BOX

FLEXBLE SPENDING

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT,

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKY

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

ICS ACCT

SHORT TERM

co 03018 08130/18
cD 097017 0830118
<o 1173017 1134018
co 1273017 1273018
912828XF2 arrons 08/1518
J13IEFX0E Pt L 100518
A135GOYT4 0713015 112718
MISEBAAD 0913015 Qz01e
MI7EADZS 1212918 41519
3138G0OV4D 12/28118 042819
I1I7EADGT 11427115 4573010
31AITREES 072718 OBN4NS
J1IIEFWS2 04/20/16 07/01118
3134GIYFY 12INE 071818
J1IIEGPDY 0I3INT 08/0118
912833KW9 D2RREN18 08r15M9
313588RCS 0828186 10/08/19
912833KX7 0829118 191518
3136G3TWS 08/29N16 122019
313661824 08016 01724120
£12828J50 11/2916 02/29720
3130A15v8 05728118 00520
I1I2X08A0 0412817 0411720
M3I2X0TPE 0872017 04130120
MI0AEBVT 040118 Q5720
3134GBVYD1 08/3017 06128720
912828132 113017 0al1Ro
31I0ACTLS 113017 11725120
BEDSSMEL2 Q22817 021521
3132X0784 0413018 odre
812828R77 0473018 053121
H3I0ABQSE 122817 o7

1.80%

0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0 50%
0 50%
0.50%
0 86%
0.45%
1.682%
1.62%
1.62%
162%
182%
182%
1.82%
005%

1.25%
06T

0.30%
0B5%
0.45%
085%

1.03%
0 98%
1.23%
1565%
137%
137%
143%
0 98%
104%
154%
149%
0 88%
1.14%
0 82%
080%
1.01%
147%
+.28%
158%
1.50%
2 55%
162%
182%
188%
173%
271%
285%
204%

COST MARKET
$35 894 36 §$17.185,388.75 $17,185388.76
{$722.114.88) {5722,114 89)
(52,687.984.15) ($2,687,804.15)
$264,082 50 52040082 50
($471,099.30) ($471,099.30)
$1,550,178.82 $1.556,178 83
$2.564 71 $2554 M1
$25.884 38 $15,128,9868 25 $15,128,996 25
$44.42 $123,407 80 5122 407 80
$402.77 $375.883 87 $375483 87
$241.06 5368 41642 $368.410.42
3524 79 $372.981 91 $872.891 1
$111.62 £819.00 361800
514,452 82 $19.517,454 03 $16.517 454.03
$35,768.82 $48,354,412.42 $48354.413.42
$4.393 64 56,410,504 48 $6,418,594 49
§12,8568.28 §20,088,303 00 $20,088,303.00
7414 $110,740 82 $110,748 83
514816 $0.00 50.00
$138.20 368,740 32 $6.740 32
2721 $20.219 89 $20.219 89
$584.14 $427 546 08 $427 546,08
$150 86 $112.118 57 $112.11657
54,448 42 $3.217.081.00 $3,247.081 00
$9.394 45 $8.917 94377 $8.91784377
$512 50 §12.438 669 49 $12 43686840
584,304 B5 $116,289,152 30 $119,369,152.30
§12.121 85 $11,6805,385 15 $11,805,345.15
$13.535.13 $828,292 85 $338.202 85
6250 $250,000 00 §250,00000
$135 42 $250,000 00 $250,000.00
$92.54 $250,00000 $250,000.00
511542 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
5426.88 §1,000,000.00 $7.000,000.00
2,585.02 3,000,000 00 $2,897.760.00
2444 11 3,000,000 00 $2,806,920.00
5,183.49 5§,000,000.00 $4,088,450.00
554184 4,500,000 00 $4,425.660 00
3,989.43 3,500 600.00 $3,481.365.00
1,142.82 1,000.000.00 $989.63000
4,218 62 3,500.000 00 $3,478,455.00
1.460.18 1.750.000 00 $1.735832 50
218376 2 500,000 .00 $2,484 97500
384 15 200.000.00 $268 83500
2,488 0B 2000 000.00 51,962,560 00
1,822 20 2.500,000.00 $2.422,70000
4,563 98 §,000,000.00 $4818,150.00
AN387 5,000,000.00 $4,820.050 00
1.574 40 1,750,000 00 §1,712,567 50
135028 2.000.000.00 §1,867,080 00
4,839 52 4 000,000 00 $3,821,800.00
217812 2,000,000.00 $1,802,000 00
528188 4,000 000 00 $23,026,520 00
4,826 34 3,500,000 00 $3,431 15500
24597 3,500,000 00 $3,490,250.00
4,082 50 3.000.000 DO 32 938.410.00
525108 3,500 000 00 $3,407.250 00
578374 3.500 000 00 $3.442 84500
498213 3.250.000.00 $3.351 582 50
331.25 4,500,000.00 $4.489,020.00
13388 3,500,000.00 $3,260,960.00
10,788.25 #,500 00000 $8,104,955.00
92,857 29 £1,050,000.00 £89,482,587 50
239,140 48 238,991,808 55 $225,820,008.00

The Governmental Accounting Standards Board requires the raporting of market valuss of invastment securitiss, These market values represent the amaount of
money ihe secunty would sell for on tha opan market, if cash flow demands were such that the sacurity had to be sold. The City of Norman purchases invesiment
secuntios with the intent of holging tham to matunty. as stated in the City's investmenl Paiicy  Only in exceptional circumstances would securities be sold belore
their matunty. due to cash flow demands or favorable market condilions



